
U15, U20 Asian Championships - Bishkek, KG - Jul 2025
U15 FS - 68 kg

Draw
n° Team Name Weight I Weight

II
Medical
Control

*Athlete
Signature

121 IND Sachin SACHIN  X   

46 JPN Oki ANNO  X   

124 KAZ Mukagali BAZARBEK  X   

2 KGZ Mustafa Kubanychbekovich ANVAROV  X   

180 KOR Dojin KIM  X   

111 MGL Dorjnamjim ENKHBAATAR  X   

89 TJK Saifuddin SANGOV  X   

174 TPE Wei Ting LIU  X   

210 UZB Muhammadali MUYDINOV  X   

Number of participants 9
 

Signatures
Doctor Referees Weigh-in Supervisor Technical Delegate

    

 
*By signing this form, I accept that I am bound by and undertake to comply with the UWW
Constitution, its Regulations and directives

109351

107434

108839

108563

105673

108801

108299

107954

109046

Arena version 1.5.98.15.1 - Outdated version 


