U15, U20 Asian Championships - Bishkek, KG - Jul 2025 U15 FS - 68 kg							
Team	Name	Weight I	Weight II	Medical Control	*Athlete Signature		
IND	Sachin SACHIN 109351		Χ				
JPN	Oki ANNO 107434		Χ				
KAZ	Mukagali BAZARBEK		Χ				
KGZ	Mustafa Kubanychbekovich ANVAROV		Χ				
KOR	Dojin KIM 105673		Χ				
MGL	Dorjnamjim ENKHBAATAR		Χ				
TJK	Saifuddin SANGOV		Χ				
TPE	Wei Ting LIU		Х				
UZB	Muhammadali MUYDINOV		Χ				
	Team IND JPN KAZ KGZ KOR MGL TJK TPE	Team Name IND Sachin SACHIN 109351 JPN Oki ANNO 107434 KAZ Mukagali BAZARBEK 108839 KGZ Mustafa Kubanychbekovich ANVAROV 108563 KOR Dojin KIM 105673 MGL Dorjnamjim ENKHBAATAR 108801 TJK Saifuddin SANGOV 108299 TPE Wei Ting LIU 107954 UZB Muhammadali MUYDINOV	Team Name Weight I IND Sachin SACHIN 109351 JPN Oki ANNO 107434 KAZ Mukagali BAZARBEK 108839 KGZ Mustafa Kubanychbekovich ANVAROV 108663 KOR Dojin KIM 105673 MGL Dorjnamjim ENKHBAATAR TJK Saifuddin SANGOV 108299 TPE Wei Ting LIU UZB Muhammadali MUYDINOV	Team	Team Name Weight Weight Medical Control		

Signatures							
Doctor	Referees	Weigh-in Supervisor	Technical Delegate				